

RFA No. 11 of 2016

08.03.2021 Present: Mr. Balbir Chauhan, counsel for the appellant.

Mr. Shrawan Dogra, Advocate General, with
Mr. Kush Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, and
Mr. J.S. Guleria, Assistant Advocate General for
the State.

Admit.

8th March, 2016 (K)

(Rajiv Sharma),
Judge